Get participants started today | View in Web Browser







Do your employees know prices for the same quality medical services can differ by thousands of dollars within the same region and health plan network?

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas (BCBSTX) provides Member Rewards for TRS-ActiveCare participants who have Primary and Primary+ health plans.* This program rewards them for choosing a cost-effective, trusted provider for services like ultrasounds, CT scans, and MRIs.

Show employees how easy it is to COMPARE, SCHEDULE, and EARN with Member Rewards.



COMPARE

Participants can use **Provider Finder**® to search for rewards-eligible locations for a service or procedure. They can also connect with a Personal Health Guide (PHG) by calling 1-866-355-5999, or chatting through the BCBSTX App for help.



SCHEDULE

Participants will ask their PCP for a referral to the location they chose. Once they get the referral, they'll call and schedule the procedure or service. A PHG can also schedule the appointment.



EARN

The reward will be deposited into a Health Care Account (HCA) once participants have completed their treatment, their claim is paid, and the location is verified.**

Here are some features of the Member Rewards program:

- Rewards may apply toward the costs of future medical or pharmacy expenses by reducing copays or coinsurance.
- The maximum reward amount per participant, per plan year is \$599.
- Unused rewards roll over to the next plan year, but participants will lose rewards if they cancel their health plan.

Discover More

www.bcbstx.com/trsactivecareba









*If your PCP is in the Kelsey Seybold group, you're not eligible for this program. **BCBSTX has set up an HCA for all TRS-ActiveCare participants eligible for Member Rewards. This HCA is separate from your district's Flexible Spending Account or Health Savings Account.

Sapphire Digital is an independent company that has contracted with Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas (BCBSTX) to administer the Member Rewards program for members with coverage through BCBSTX. Eligibility for rewards is subject to terms and conditions of the Member Rewards program. Amounts you receive through Member Rewards may be taxable. BCBSTX does not provide tax advice, so please contact your HR or tax advisor for more information. Members that have primary coverage with Medicaid or Medicare are not eligible to receive incentive rewards under the Member Rewards program. BCBSTX makes no endorsement, representations, or warranties regarding third-party vendors.

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas, a Division of Health Care Service Corporation, a Mutual Legal Reserve Company, an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

1001 E. Lookout Drive, Richardson, TX 75082

© Copyright 2022 Health Care Service Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Legal and Privacy | Non-Discrimination Notice | Language Assistance | Update Your Preferences | Unsubscribe



